

BID COMPARISON-JACKSON TOWNSHIP

Chicken Bristle Road Improvements Phase 3

April 2, 2009

Project No. 2000-107

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Walls Brothers Asphalt Co.		Barrett Paving		R.B. Jergens	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Chicken Bristle Road Improvements Phase 3									
202	Mailbox removed & replaced	12	Each	\$ 110.36	\$ 1,324.32	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 150.40	\$ 1,804.80
203	Excavation Not Including Embankment Construction	150	C.Y.	\$ 11.39	\$ 1,708.50	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 23.05	\$ 3,457.50
203	Borrow (Shoulder Fill)	100	C.Y.	\$ 51.78	\$ 5,178.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.15	\$ 1,515.00
204	Subgrade Compaction	603	S.Y.	\$ 0.59	\$ 355.77	\$ 0.64	\$ 385.92	\$ 3.45	\$ 2,080.35
209	Linear Grading, As Per Plan	1.04	MILE	\$ 10,051.31	\$ 10,453.36	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 9,484.10	\$ 9,863.46
253	Pavement Repair	50	C.Y.	\$ 231.81	\$ 11,590.50	\$ 255.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 186.80	\$ 9,340.00
301	Bituminous Aggregate Base 6" (Widening)	100	C.Y.	\$ 117.08	\$ 11,708.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 160.20	\$ 16,020.00
304	Compacted Aggregate Base	50	C.Y.	\$ 37.08	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 52.85	\$ 2,642.50
407	Tack Coat @ 0.075 gallon/SY	1,659	GAL	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,562.25	\$ 1.90	\$ 3,152.10	\$ 3.85	\$ 6,387.15
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	268	C.Y.	\$ 38.88	\$ 10,419.84	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,060.00	\$ 39.60	\$ 10,612.80
448	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type 2, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (Wedge)	71	C.Y.	\$ 114.63	\$ 8,138.73	\$ 127.00	\$ 9,017.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 12,780.00
448	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type 1, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (Scratch)(1/2")	153	C.Y.	\$ 125.19	\$ 19,154.07	\$ 127.00	\$ 19,431.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 25,245.00
448	Asphalt Conc. Intermediate Course, Type 2, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (1 1/2")	457	C.Y.	\$ 106.64	\$ 48,734.48	\$ 102.00	\$ 46,614.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 70,835.00
448	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type 1, Medium Traffic, PG 64-22 (1")	311	C.Y.	\$ 123.00	\$ 38,253.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 38,875.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 49,138.00
604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	EACH	\$ 1,520.60	\$ 1,520.60	\$ 109.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 279.85	\$ 279.85
614	Maintenance of traffic	1	LUMP	\$ 1,563.98	\$ 1,563.98	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 5,952.80	\$ 5,952.80
617	Shoulder Preparation	609	S.Y.	\$ 0.98	\$ 596.82	\$ 1.71	\$ 1,041.39	\$ 11.50	\$ 7,003.50
642	Centerline, Type 2	1.05	MILE	\$ 1,804.76	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 1,989.75	\$ 1,368.60	\$ 1,437.03
TOTAL					\$ 179,011.22		\$ 183,149.16		\$ 236,394.74